
Length:
Charging power:
Rated current: 
Number of phases:
Weight:

Male Connector:
Female connector: 
Protection degree: 
Terminal temperature rise:
Operating temperature:

7m / 23ft
11 kW
16 A
3
2.88 kg

Type 2 (IEC 62196-2)
Type 2 (IEC 62196-2)
IP55
<50K
-30°C to +50°C

Model - Green Cell Type 2 (EV12)

Product card

GC EV Cable


